
分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

188.6      1        1

188.1      1        2

185.9      1        3

184.2      1        4

183.5      1        5

183.3      1        6

183.2      1        7

182.8      1        8

182.3      1        9

182.1      2       11

181.8      1       12

181.4      2       14

181.3      1       15

181.2      1       16

181.0      3       19

180.6      1       20

180.3      1       21

180.2      1       22

180.1      1       23

179.9      1       24

179.8      1       25

179.5      1       26

179.3      2       28

179.2      1       29

179.1      2       31

178.8      1       32

178.3      2       34

178.1      1       35

177.6      2       37

177.5      1       38

177.3      2       40

177.2      1       41

177.1      2       43

177.0      1       44
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

176.9      3       47

176.3      1       48

176.2      1       49

176.0      6       55

175.9      1       56

175.8      1       57

175.7      2       59

175.3      1       60

175.1      1       61

174.5      3       64

174.3      3       67

174.2      2       69

174.1      2       71

174.0      2       73

173.9      2       75

173.8      2       77

173.7      1       78

173.6      2       80

173.5      3       83

173.3      1       84

173.2      2       86

172.8      3       89

172.7      1       90

172.6      2       92

172.4      1       93

172.3      3       96

172.1      1       97

172.0      2       99

171.8      4      103

171.7      2      105

171.6      3      108

171.5      1      109

171.4      3      112

171.3      2      114
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

171.2      1      115

171.0      1      116

170.9      1      117

170.8      2      119

170.7      1      120

170.5      2      122

170.4      1      123

170.3      2      125

170.2      1      126

170.1      3      129

170.0      2      131

169.9      4      135

169.8      3      138

169.7      1      139

169.6      2      141

169.3      4      145

169.2      2      147

169.0      1      148

168.9      1      149

168.8      3      152

168.7      2      154

168.6      2      156

168.5      1      157

168.4      2      159

168.3      6      165

168.2      1      166

168.1      5      171

168.0      1      172

167.8      2      174

167.7      3      177

167.6      2      179

167.5      2      181

167.3      4      185

167.2      2      187
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

167.0      3      190

166.8      1      191

166.7      1      192

166.6      3      195

166.5      2      197

166.3      7      204

166.2      2      206

166.1      2      208

166.0      4      212

165.9      2      214

165.8      4      218

165.6      1      219

165.5      1      220

165.4      3      223

165.3      1      224

165.2      1      225

165.0      3      228

164.9      4      232

164.8      3      235

164.7      3      238

164.6      5      243

164.5      4      247

164.4      2      249

164.3      1      250

164.2      4      254

164.1      4      258

164.0      4      262

163.9      3      265

163.8      4      269

163.7      4      273

163.6      1      274

163.5      3      277

163.4      1      278

163.3     10      288
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

163.2      7      295

163.1      2      297

163.0      3      300

162.9      4      304

162.8      4      308

162.7      2      310

162.6      1      311

162.5      3      314

162.4      4      318

162.3     11      329

162.2      3      332

162.1      4      336

162.0      6      342

161.9      3      345

161.8     11      356

161.7      5      361

161.6      3      364

161.5      7      371

161.4      3      374

161.3      7      381

161.2      2      383

161.1      4      387

161.0      3      390

160.9      4      394

160.8      8      402

160.7      1      403

160.6      2      405

160.5      4      409

160.4      5      414

160.3      6      420

160.1      3      423

160.0      2      425

159.9      3      428

159.8      5      433
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

159.7      4      437

159.6      1      438

159.5      3      441

159.4      2      443

159.3      7      450

159.2      3      453

159.1      6      459

159.0      1      460

158.9      4      464

158.8      4      468

158.7      5      473

158.6      4      477

158.5      2      479

158.4      2      481

158.3     11      492

158.2      5      497

158.1      5      502

158.0      7      509

157.9      3      512

157.8      7      519

157.7      7      526

157.6      8      534

157.5      4      538

157.4      6      544

157.3      4      548

157.2      3      551

157.1      3      554

157.0      9      563

156.9      3      566

156.8      6      572

156.7      3      575

156.6      5      580

156.5      5      585

156.4      5      590
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

156.3      5      595

156.2      2      597

156.1      2      599

156.0      5      604

155.9      1      605

155.8      5      610

155.7      5      615

155.6      5      620

155.5      7      627

155.4      3      630

155.3      6      636

155.2      3      639

155.1      7      646

155.0      3      649

154.9      1      650

154.8      9      659

154.7      9      668

154.6      7      675

154.5      4      679

154.4      5      684

154.3     11      695

154.2      7      702

154.1      4      706

154.0      2      708

153.9      3      711

153.8      8      719

153.7      5      724

153.6      2      726

153.5      4      730

153.4      2      732

153.3      9      741

153.2      5      746

153.1      6      752

153.0      7      759
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

152.9      4      763

152.8      6      769

152.7      5      774

152.6      7      781

152.5      3      784

152.4      5      789

152.3     14      803

152.2      6      809

152.1      5      814

152.0      8      822

151.9      8      830

151.8     12      842

151.7      4      846

151.6      3      849

151.5      3      852

151.4      5      857

151.3      8      865

151.2      1      866

151.1     10      876

151.0      7      883

150.9      2      885

150.8     20      905

150.7     11      916

150.6      8      924

150.5      4      928

150.4      5      933

150.3     15      948

150.2      4      952

150.1      2      954

150.0      2      956

149.9      4      960

149.8     16      976

149.7      8      984

149.6      5      989
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

149.5      4      993

149.4      9     1002

149.3     10     1012

149.2      4     1016

149.1      2     1018

149.0     10     1028

148.9      7     1035

148.8      8     1043

148.7      5     1048

148.6      4     1052

148.5      6     1058

148.4      8     1066

148.3     14     1080

148.2      8     1088

148.1      5     1093

148.0      7     1100

147.9      8     1108

147.8     15     1123

147.7      6     1129

147.6      8     1137

147.5      3     1140

147.4      5     1145

147.3     14     1159

147.2      2     1161

147.1      9     1170

147.0      7     1177

146.9      4     1181

146.8     10     1191

146.7      7     1198

146.6      5     1203

146.5      8     1211

146.4      5     1216

146.3     11     1227

146.2      4     1231
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

146.1      8     1239

146.0      6     1245

145.9      6     1251

145.8     16     1267

145.7      7     1274

145.6      5     1279

145.5      6     1285

145.4      8     1293

145.3     13     1306

145.2      8     1314

145.1      8     1322

145.0      8     1330

144.9      5     1335

144.8      9     1344

144.7      4     1348

144.6      8     1356

144.5      3     1359

144.4      6     1365

144.3     15     1380

144.2      8     1388

144.1      6     1394

144.0      4     1398

143.9      8     1406

143.8     13     1419

143.7      9     1428

143.6      6     1434

143.5      8     1442

143.4      4     1446

143.3     12     1458

143.2      2     1460

143.1      6     1466

143.0      5     1471

142.9      5     1476

142.8     10     1486
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

142.7      4     1490

142.6      8     1498

142.5      9     1507

142.4     11     1518

142.3     20     1538

142.2      8     1546

142.1      4     1550

142.0      8     1558

141.9      6     1564

141.8     15     1579

141.7      3     1582

141.6      8     1590

141.5      9     1599

141.4      6     1605

141.3      8     1613

141.2      3     1616

141.1      5     1621

141.0      6     1627

140.9      3     1630

140.8      7     1637

140.7      5     1642

140.6      2     1644

140.5      5     1649

140.4      5     1654

140.3     13     1667

140.2      8     1675

140.1      8     1683

140.0      9     1692

139.9      5     1697

139.8     12     1709

139.7      3     1712

139.6      7     1719

139.5      1     1720

139.4      4     1724
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

139.3      5     1729

139.2      7     1736

139.1      6     1742

139.0      6     1748

138.9      6     1754

138.8      9     1763

138.7      8     1771

138.6      9     1780

138.5      2     1782

138.4      7     1789

138.3     12     1801

138.2      9     1810

138.1      4     1814

138.0      4     1818

137.9      6     1824

137.8     11     1835

137.7      6     1841

137.6      5     1846

137.5      2     1848

137.4      4     1852

137.3     18     1870

137.2     11     1881

137.1      2     1883

137.0      9     1892

136.9      4     1896

136.8     11     1907

136.7      4     1911

136.6      8     1919

136.5      7     1926

136.4      3     1929

136.3      9     1938

136.2      4     1942

136.1      2     1944

136.0      7     1951
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

135.9      5     1956

135.8      7     1963

135.7     13     1976

135.6      6     1982

135.5     13     1995

135.4      4     1999

135.3      6     2005

135.2      4     2009

135.1      9     2018

135.0      3     2021

134.9      7     2028

134.8     13     2041

134.7      2     2043

134.6      7     2050

134.5      3     2053

134.4      8     2061

134.3     11     2072

134.2      9     2081

134.1      5     2086

134.0      3     2089

133.9      4     2093

133.8     11     2104

133.7      4     2108

133.6     10     2118

133.5      1     2119

133.4      1     2120

133.3     11     2131

133.2      4     2135

133.1      7     2142

133.0     10     2152

132.9      2     2154

132.8     11     2165

132.7      5     2170

132.6      4     2174
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

132.5      5     2179

132.4      8     2187

132.3     13     2200

132.2      6     2206

132.1      5     2211

132.0      4     2215

131.9      8     2223

131.8     14     2237

131.7      4     2241

131.6      1     2242

131.5      5     2247

131.4      6     2253

131.3     11     2264

131.2      5     2269

131.1      4     2273

131.0      2     2275

130.9      4     2279

130.8     15     2294

130.7      9     2303

130.6      8     2311

130.5      6     2317

130.4      7     2324

130.3     11     2335

130.2      5     2340

130.1      7     2347

130.0      9     2356

129.9      4     2360

129.8      8     2368

129.7      6     2374

129.6      2     2376

129.5      5     2381

129.4     10     2391

129.3     15     2406

129.2      6     2412

第 14 页



分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

129.1      6     2418

129.0     10     2428

128.9      7     2435

128.8     10     2445

128.7      6     2451

128.6      5     2456

128.5      9     2465

128.4      2     2467

128.3      6     2473

128.2      7     2480

128.1      6     2486

128.0      4     2490

127.9      4     2494

127.8     16     2510

127.7      9     2519

127.6      6     2525

127.5      3     2528

127.4      6     2534

127.3     11     2545

127.2      2     2547

127.1      6     2553

127.0      3     2556

126.9      7     2563

126.8     13     2576

126.7      7     2583

126.6      6     2589

126.5      5     2594

126.4      4     2598

126.3      4     2602

126.2      6     2608

126.1      5     2613

126.0      6     2619
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